
2024 Elmore County JV Baseball Schedule 
 

 

Date  Day  Time  Opponent   Location 

Feb 15  Thursday 4:30 (DH) Marbury   Marbury 

Feb 17  Saturday 1:30  Reeltown   ECHS 

Feb 19  Monday 4:30 (DH) Russell County   ECHS 

Feb 20  Tuesday 6:30  Valley    Valley 

Feb 22  Thursday 6:30  Holtville   ECHS 

Feb 26  Monday 4:30 (DH) Marbury   ECHS 

Feb 27  Tuesday 4:30  Percy-Julian(Lee)  ECHS 

Feb 28  Wednesday 4:30 (DH) Russell County   Russell County 

Feb 29  Thursday 2:00  Catholic   Catholic 

March 1 Friday  4:30 (DH) Wetumpka   ECHS 

March 7 Thursday 4:30 (DH) Holtville    Holtville 

March 12 Tuesday 6:30  Valley    ECHS 

March 22 Friday  6:00  Ben Russell   ECHS 

March 23 Saturday 1:00  Park Crossing   Park Crossing 

April 1  Monday 4:30 (DH) Ben Russell   Alex City Sportplex 

April 2  Tuesday  4:30  Thorsby   Thorsby 

April 5  Friday  4:30 (DH) Wetumpka   Wetumpka 

April 9  Tuesday 5:00  Tallassee   Tallassee 

April 13 Saturday 1:00  Reeltown   Reeltown  

 


